ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
Mountain View
TYPE
LED Post Top
SERIES
Site & Area
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Mountain View
Type LED Post Top
Series Site & Area
FIXTURE Wattage LED SENSORS CCT / CRI Distribution COLOR OPTIONS
MV
MV =
Mountain
View
25 = 25WiP
50 = 50WiP
75 = 75WiP
120 =
120WiP
L3 =
Lumileds3030
00 = Without
Sensor
SN = Motion
Sensor
PH = Photocell
DV = Dimmable
3070 =
3000K 70CRI
4070 =
4000K 70CRI
5070 =
5000K 70CRI
5770 =
5700K 70CRI
3080 =
3000K 80CRI
4080 =
4000K 80CRI
5080 =
5000K 80CRI
5780 =
5700K 80CRI
T5 = Type V
DB =
Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC = Custom
10KV SPD
20KV SPD
R3 = 3 Pin Receptacle
R7 = 7 Pin Receptacle
CC = Custom Color
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
• 1-10V/ PMW/ Timer dimming, 3 Timer
Modes, Dim-to-Off with Standby
Power ≤ 0.5W